
 

 
Request for Change Order 

________________________________________________ 

 
Date Submitted: 06/04/19 

 

Project: Glynn Archer Gym 

KW PO#:  087450 

 

Change Order Request No: 12 

 

Description:   We have submitted and furnished the exact type and brand of the light 

Fixture Type A Columbia LLHV4-35M-WST-EDU and type B LLHV4-35L-WST-EDU 

that is called for in the plans and specification for the open gym area.  The light fixture 

number provided by the drawings does not include a lens for this light fixture.  Therefore, 

listed below is the additional cost to provide a lens for 21 light fixtures. 

 

Lead time: 4 to 5 weeks 

 

Contractor’s Work 

 

Materials………………………………………………………………….….…$1,499.09 

 

Labor …………………………………………………………………………… $ 756.00 

 

Others……………………………………………………………………………$ 450.00 

 

Subtotal….………………….…………………………………………………$ 2,705.09 

 

Overhead @ 10%...............................................................................................$   270.51 

 

Subtotal………………………………………………………………….….....$ 2,975.60 

 

Profit @ 5%........................................................................................................$  148.78 

 

Subtotal…………………………………………………………………….….$ 3,124.38 

 



Bond @ 1.5%  ……………………………………………………………………$ 46.87 

 

TOTAL ADDITIONAL COST FOR THE ABOVE………………………..$ 3,171.24 

_______________________________________________________________________ 

 

 

Permit Fees and Design Drawings are Not Included in this proposal. If additional 

permit fees are required the Owner is to reimburse all permit fees. 

 

Additional Time Requested for Change:  

 

- No time extension required if a Change Order is received no later than 14 

June 2019. 

 

 

This proposal only encompasses the item(s) specifically outlined above and does not 

include any other items, whether stated or inferred, in any other documents. The terms 

set forth in this proposal shall have precedence over any other agreement and this 

proposal shall be included in any modification agreement. 

 

 

 

Respectfully Submitted,    

 

 
 

Christian Brisson 

Project Manager 


